

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 379

Introduced by Wishart, 27, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1           1. On page 1, line 1, strike "funds" and insert "government"; in
- 2 line 2 strike "81-3714" and insert "13-2704.01"; and in line 4 strike
- 3 "transfer funds" and insert "provide for grants from the Civic and
- 4 Community Center Financing Fund".